

Dane County

Legislation Details

File #: CUP 02484 Version: 1 Name: AREA 52 LLC - SPRINGDALE

Type: Conditional Use Permit Status: Passed

File created: 9/25/2019 In control: Zoning & Land Regulation Committee

On agenda: 11/26/2019 Final action: 11/26/2019

Title: PETITION: CUP 02484

APPLICANT: AREA 52 LLC

LOCATION: 1850 SPRINGDALE STREET, SECTION 7, TOWN OF SPRINGDALE

CUP DESCRIPTION: vehicle repair or maintenance service

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. CUP 2484 Staff Report, 2. CUP 2484 Town, 3. CUP 2484 Neighborhood Plan, 4. CUP 2484 Map, 5.

CUP 02484 APP, 6. CUP #2484

DateVer.Action ByActionResult11/26/20191Zoning & Land Regulation
Committeeapproved with conditions
Approved with conditionsPass

Dane County Page 1 of 1 Printed on 7/21/2024